BUDGET HEARINGS FOR JOHNSON COUNTY -FY 2016

Wednesday, July 1, 2015

8:30 AM.

8:45 AM.

9:00 A.M.

9:15 AM.

9:30 AM.

9:45 A.M.

10:00 A M.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

Judge Robert Mayfield, III, County Court at Law #1 and
Judge Steve McClure, County Court at Law #2

Hon. Becky Ivey, County Clerk

Constable Matt Wiley, Precinct #1

Constable Mike White, Precinct #3

Constable Gary Braly, Precinct #4

Hon. Bill Moore, County Attorney

Kathryn Fasci, Veterans Service Officer

BREAK

Dan Milam, IT Director

Lisa Tomlinson, Juvenile Services Director




11:00 A.M.

11:30 AM.

11:45 AM.

1:15 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:15P.M.

2:30 P.M.

2:45P.M.

Chief Deputy Mike Powell, Johnson County Sheriff’s Office

Open

LUNCH

David Disheroon, Director of Public Works and
Randy Wheeler, Facility Manager

H.O.P.E.

John Percifield, Johnson County Historical Commission Chair

Hon. Dale Hanna, District Attorney

Hon. Scott Porter, Tax Assessor and Collector

Judge Pat Jacobs, Justice of the Peace, Precinct #3 and
Judge Johnny Bekkelund, Justice of the Peace, Precinct #4

Hon. David Lloyd, District Clerk




