

BUDGET HEARINGS FOR JOHNSON COUNTY - FY 2016

Wednesday, July 1, 2015

8:30 A.M.	Judge Robert Mayfield, III, County Court at Law #1 and Judge Steve McClure, County Court at Law #2
8:45 A.M.	Hon. Becky Ivey, County Clerk
9:00 A.M.	Constable Matt Wiley, Precinct #1
9:15 A.M.	Constable Mike White, Precinct #3
9:30 A.M.	Constable Gary Braly, Precinct #4
9:45 A.M.	Hon. Bill Moore, County Attorney
10:00 A.M.	Kathryn Fasci, Veterans Service Officer
10:15 A.M.	BREAK
10:30 A.M.	Dan Milam, IT Director
10:45 A.M.	Lisa Tomlinson, Juvenile Services Director

11:00 A.M.	Chief Deputy Mike Powell, Johnson County Sheriff's Office
11:30 A.M.	Open
11:45 A.M.	LUNCH
1:15 P.M.	David Disheroon, Director of Public Works and Randy Wheeler, Facility Manager
1:30 P.M.	H.O.P.E.
1:45 P.M.	John Percifield, Johnson County Historical Commission Chair
2:00 P.M.	Hon. Dale Hanna, District Attorney
2:15 P.M.	Hon. Scott Porter, Tax Assessor and Collector
2:30 P.M.	Judge Pat Jacobs, Justice of the Peace, Precinct #3 and Judge Johnny Bekkelund, Justice of the Peace, Precinct #4
2:45 P.M.	Hon. David Lloyd, District Clerk